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AD50
AD30
A0S0
AD50
A0S0
AD50
ADB0
AQ50

"DISEGNO E STORIA DELL 1

DISEGNO E STORIA DELL 2
DISEGNQ E STORIA DELL 3
EDUCAZIONE FISICA Il GF1
EDUCAZIONE FISICA Il GF2
EDUCAZIONE FISICA Il GF 3
EDUCAZIONE FISICA It GF 4
EDUCAZIONE FISICA 1t GF 5
EDUCAZIONE FISICA 1l GF &
FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC. 1
FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.2
FILOSOFIA E STORIA
FILOSOFIA E STORIA
FILOSOFIA E STORIA
FILOSOFIA E STORIA
FILOSOFIA E STORIA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA E FISICA
MATEMATICA E FISICA
MATEMATICA E FISICA
MATEMATICA E FISICA
MATEMATICA E FISICA
MATEMATICA E FISICA
MATEMATICA E FISICA
MATEMATICA E FISICA
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECO! 1
LETTERE ISTISTR.SECO! 2
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOM3
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOM 4
LETTERE ISTISTR.SECOMS
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOIG
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOMNY
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOM8
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOI'9
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOI0
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOM 11
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECO"I 12
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECO! 13
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECO! 14
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOI 5
LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOI 16
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ANGELILLO
NOLLET
SALADINO
GILARDI
VALSECCHI
COLOMBO
CERRONIS
GILETTO
RIPAMONTI
VALLARIO
INTERMITE
ROVAGNATI
FOTI

MARTINA
PEREGO
BRAMBILLA
BONFANTI
ANGHILERI
FABOZZ|
BELLAFIORE
BONFANTI
ANTONINI
CANZI
GONDON]
DELL'ORO
RIVA
BONFANTI
ANTONINI
DELI'ORO
CANZI

RIVA
GONDONI
ANGHILERI
FABOZZI
VALSECCHI

DE LUCA
NEGRI
FLORIDIA
VINCENZO
SALA
VALSECCHI
MIGLIACCIO
PAGHETTA
BONAITI PEDRONI
ARRIGON!
SALA

POERIO
VERONELL!
FRIGERIO
CASALE

INES

LIEN

GRAZIA MARIA
SILVIA
FERDINANDO
MARCO
NATASCIA
ROSALIARITA

ROSSELLABEATRICE

LAURA
CIRO
SONIA
ELISA
LUCA
FABIO
EMILIO
MICHELA ANNA
GIOVANNI
ANNA
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
CHIARA
CLAUDIA
PAOLO
MARCO
CINZIA
GIOVANNI
CHIARA
MARCO
CLAUDIA
CINZIA
PAQLO
GIOVANNI
ANNA
CLAUDIA
LUCIA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
ANGELO
PAMELA
VALERIA
ANTONELLA
ANDREA
MICHELA
LUIGI ERNESTO
LAURA
NICOLA
NICOLA
LUCIA
MARIANNA

50
36
159
143
123
89
42
15
88
71
150
86
79
66
66
186
74
73
47
30
23
19
18
18
17
88
74
69
67
65
54
18
16
118
101
96
89
85
78
78
74
66
52
30
30
21
18
17
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A050 LETTERE ISTISTR.SECOM7  NICITRA MARIALUISA 16
AD50 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOMN18  INVERNIZZI LINDA .0
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICI1 ARRIGONI LUIGI ERNESTO 102
AQ51 LETTERE,LATINO NEIi LICI2 FRIGERIO LUCIA 95
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NE! LICI3 SALA LAURA 92
AD51 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICI4 NICITRA MARIALUISA 52
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICI5 POERIO NICOLA 21
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICI6 CASALE MARIANNA 16
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICI7 INVERNIZZ| LINDA 12
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO 1 INVERNIZZ| LINDA 60
A0B0 SC.NA.CH.,GEOG. MIC. 1 COLOMBO LUCA _ 179
A0B0 SC.NA.CH.,GEOG.MIC. 2 CARSANA MARILISA 137
A060 SC.NA.CH.,GEOG.MIC. 3 PELLIZZ] ROSSELLA 114
A0B0 SC.NA.CH.,GEOG.MIC. 4 DI GENNARO SILVIA 75
AQB0 SC.NA.CH..GEOG.MIC. & VARGIU SILVIA 22
AQ061 STORIA DELL'ARTE 1 MAGGIONI ISABELLA OLGA 78
A0G61 STORIA DELL'ARTE 2 ASTOLFI MARTINO 78
A0G1 STORIA DELL'ARTE 3 DELLA VOLPE LAURA 64
AQ61 STORIA DELL'ARTE 4 PEROSSI PAOLA 55
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE 5 SALADINO GRAZIA MARIA y
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER 1 BONACINA LUISA 122
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER: 1 BONADEC ELISABETTA 114
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER.2 MAZZA DANIELA 100
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 3 SKOUSE BARBARA 81
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER 4 PETRACCA DANILA 68
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER/ 5 ZACCHI ELENA 63
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 6 BALBIANI ELISA 50
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 7 MAGNI MONICA 35
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 8 BELLON ROBERTA 33
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 9 CUTRULLA CARMELA 24
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 10 BONACINA LUISA 20
A346 LINGUA E CiV. STRANIER 11 CRIPPA ROBERTA 19
Ad46 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 1 VARISCHETTI PACLA 158
Ad45 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 2 ACCOMANDO ANTONELLA 100
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 3 TODESCHINI ROSSANA 93
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 4 PANZERI SARA 84
A448 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 5 PERIZZOIL.O MARA 81
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 6 PETRILLO ISABELLA 69
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 7 COLOMBO CLAUDIA 69
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 8 MISSAGLIA LARA 59
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 9 PULICI ANNA 42
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 10 RATTI ANGELA 17
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER. 1 BELLON ROBERTA 101
ADO2 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC 1 VARISCHETTI PAOLA 158
AD0O2 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC: 2 MARTINA LUCA 79
ADOZ UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC: 1 VARISCHETTI PAOLA 158
ADO2 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC, 2 MARTINA EUCA 79
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC/ 1 VARISCHETTI PAOLA 158
ADO2 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC, 2 MARTINA LUCA 79
ADO3 TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 3 CHIEFFI VIVIANA ROSSELLA 77
_ ADO3 TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 3 CHIEFFI VIVIANA ROSSELLA 7
AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL3 CHIEFFI VIVIANA ROSSELLA 77
C031 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIE1 PARRAIN FABRICE 142



